
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

DNS

No.

20
30
15
81
80
23
3

68
17
10
71

115
162

31
72
73
62

666

Name

Petr Finstrle st.
Ivo Polášek
David Čužna
Juraj Porkert
Lubomír  Škarda
Petra Stodulková
Libor Mec
Daniel Landa
Jan Dostalík
Libor Čužna
Andrea Schmid
Zdeněk Veselý
Vít Goluch
Adam Konečný
Robert Matuška
Jiří Černý
Petr Goluch

Josef Záruba ml.

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

SK

US

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA OPEN

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA GX 390

MP HONDA OPEN

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9

Diff

6.785

7.460

7.803

14.508

14.700

19.276

27.378

36.784

38.266

39.792

40.221

40.242

40.707

44.015

46.846

1 Lap

DNS

Total Tm

8:21.647
8:28.432
8:29.107
8:29.450
8:36.155
8:36.347
8:40.923
8:49.025
8:58.431
8:59.913
9:01.439
9:01.868
9:01.889
9:02.354
9:05.662
9:08.493
8:32.594

Best Tm

49.519

50.482

50.433

50.400

50.846

50.834

50.522

51.573

51.698

51.970

52.678

53.072

53.125

52.658

53.477

53.014

54.257

2nd Best

49.637

50.498

50.477

50.424

50.964

50.985

50.681

51.574

51.762

52.004

52.810

53.142

53.219

52.880

53.514

53.015

54.574

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.785

Avg. Speed

77,146

Best Lap Tm

49.519

Best Speed

78,152

Best Lap by

20 - Petr Finstrle st.
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

Moravský pohár

HONDA 390

2. jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:46:34

Sosnová 1,075 Km

14. 8. 2011 12:00


